
Language Name Classification Contact Number Email
Akatek Carmen Mendez none 561‐628‐5080 cmendezx@icloud.com

Albanian Lluka Muca none 321‐945‐0891 llukamuca@hotmail.com

Albanian
Amharic Astair Zekiros Registered (out of state) 202‐215‐8392 astairzekiros@gmail.com

Amharic
Amharic Habtome Tekle none (out of state) 202‐375‐8568 habtomtekle@yahoo.com

Amharic
Arabic/Lebanese Anita Shalhoub none 321‐331‐7228 shalhoubl@aol.com

Arabic/Lebanese
Arabic/Morrocan Khadija Drhourhi none 407‐967‐6311 khadijasellshomes@hotmail.com

Arabic/Morrocan
Arabic/Morrocan Omar Hmidid Registered  407‐802‐8303 omarmdid@gmail.com

Arabic/Morrocan

Arabic/Morrocan Said Elbouatmani none 407‐616‐6300 saidelusa@yahoo.com

Arabic/Morrocan
Arabic/Morrocan Souad Marrakchi none 407‐655‐6509 lm.souad@hotmail.com

Arabic/Morrocan
Armenian Elie Mazmanian* none 561‐324‐8353 emaz@adelphia.net

Armenian
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Bengali Mohammed Islam none 407‐485‐0257 mohammedislam96@gmail.com

Bengali
Bulgarian Elena Stoyanova none 727‐946‐7400

Bulgarian
Chinese/Cantonese  Yuk Ling Meung none 407‐529‐4762 lingheung@gmail.com

Joanne Qin none 407+495‐0743 joannechinrealtor@gmail.com

Chinese/Cantonese 
Chinese/Mandarin Xue Wang none 407‐619‐6745 snow677308@gmail.com

Chinese/Mandarin
Chinese/Mandarin Lucy Halbert none 407‐779‐0204 lucywhalbert@gmail.com

Joanne Qin none 407‐495‐0743 joannechinrealtor@gmail.com

Chinese/Mandarin
Creole Alix Moise Certified 863‐670‐2549 amoise@tampabay.rr.com

Creole
Creole Ernst Thervil Certified 321‐231‐1154 etpreach@gmail.com

Creole
Creole Eunice Stewart Certified 863‐651‐3919 eunice.speak@gmail.com

Creole
Creole Isabelle Durocher Certified 407‐973‐1183 kenep@hotmail.com

Creole
Creole Jessy Castillo Certified 407‐324‐5900 accuratellc@hotmail.com

Creole
Creole Marie Darnelle Etienne Certified 407‐252‐0440 darnelletienne@yahoo.com

Creole
Creole Micheline Larsen Certified 407‐234‐3737 shedahoo@gmail.com



Creole
Creole Mireille Lexima  Certified 321‐663‐8457 kowosol1@gmail.com

Creole
Creole Vanessa McCalla Certified 407‐416‐7162 vanesmc@hotmail.com

Creole
Czech Dana Bejdova* none 407‐314‐1901 danafl@aol.com

Czech
Czech George Jalevocky* none 321‐436‐1768 george32746@yahoo.com

Czech
Dutch Louis Van Breeman none 407‐375‐5190 insulinde_indah@netzero.net

Dutch
Farsi Ali Marefat none 407‐446‐0195 usa2amm@aol.com

Farsi
French Isabelle Durocher none 407‐973‐1183 kenep@hotmail.com

French
French Souad Marrakchi none 407‐655‐6509 lm.souad@hotmail.com

French
French Wendy Manav none 407‐923‐3574 wendymanav@yahoo.com

French
German Van Tam Nguyen none 407‐399‐2598 matnav@hotmail.com

German
Greek Lluka Muca none 321‐945‐0891 llukamuca@hotmail.com

Greek
Gujarati Siddhi Talati none 407‐574‐9870 Talatisiddhi@hotmail.com

Gujarati
Hebrew Bracha Smith none 407‐375‐9861 bracha@jadebox.com

Hebrew



Hindi Benedict Dilwar Caleb none 407‐334‐2591 alphabizbc@gmail.com

Hindi
Hindi Oscar Caleb none 407‐924‐1076 oscar22pk@yahoo.com

Hindi
Hindi Siddhi Talati none 407‐574‐9870 Talatisiddhi@hotmail.com

Hindi
Hungarian Imre Csaszar* none 407‐461‐7737 ecsaszar@cfl.rr.com

Hungarian
Hungarian Melinda Corbo none 352‐242‐4660 romitomi2@aol.com

Hungarian
Hungarian Tibor Spagina* none 863‐644‐6736 aspagina@hotmail.com

Hungarian
Italian Loredana Cicchetti none 407‐342‐5998 clmedia206@aol.com

Italian
Italian Wendy Manav none 407‐923‐3574 wendymanav@yahoo.com

Jakaltek Carmen Mendez none 561‐628‐5080 cmendezx@icloud.com

Italian
Japanese Yoriko Maeda none 407‐227‐4852 japan‐fl@concentric.net

Japanese
Kanjobal Geronimo Cap Seco* none 561‐255‐9047 chomojacal@yahoo.com

Carmen Mendez none 561‐628‐5080 cmendezx@icloud.com

\

Korean Jason Jeong Park
Provisionally Approved (out 

of state)  301‐704‐1505 shapeshifter_go@yahoo.com

Korean
Korean Phyllis Kim Certified (out of state) 213‐880‐7992 phyllis_kim@yahoo.com



Korean
Korean Sung Mun none 407‐920‐7803 sungkumun@yahoo.com

Kinyarwanda Joseph Rubagumya* none (out of state) 937‐668‐5889 joseph.rubagumya@gmail.com

Korean
Loatian Tantip Smitasin* none 407‐766‐9918 smitast@ocps.net

Luo Rosabelle Yahuma none (out of state) 612‐802‐5201 ryahuma@yahoo.com

Loatian
Mam Bertilda Martin Mendoza none (out of state) 971‐275‐2844 bertildamaraviosa@yahoo.com

Mam
Micronesian Cyril Helgenberger* none 321‐945‐1950

Micronesian
Polish Katarzyna Zielinski* none 954‐663‐7279 arkaivs@aol.com

Polish
Polish Maciey Lewandowski none 321‐276‐2933

Polish
Polish Valentina Maydell* none 407‐754‐5037 valentinamaydell@cfl.rr.com

Polish
Popti Geronimo Cap Seco* none 561‐255‐9047 chomojacal@yahoo.com

Carmen Mendez none 561‐628‐5080 cmendezx@icloud.com

Popti
Portuguese Anita Ferreira Certified 407‐765‐6077 contact@anitaferreira.com

Portuguese
Portuguese Fernando Pinto none 407‐443‐5815 prpinto2000@yahoo.com

Portuguese



Portuguese Paulo Lara Registered 407‐486‐4151 mrpaulolara@hotmail.com

Portuguese
Portuguese Rafael Neves* none 321‐206‐9211 rafael@nevesassociates.com

Portuguese
Portuguese Wendy Manav none 407‐923‐3574 wendymanav@yahoo.com

Portuguese
Punjabi Benedict Dilwar Caleb none 407‐334‐2591 alphabizbc@gmail.com

Punjabi
Quiche Martin Poz‐Perez* none (out of state) 510‐610‐6555 jmpoz@earthlink.net

Quiche
Russian Nataliia Bogynia Certified 407‐529‐8759 nboginya@gmail.com

Russian
Russian Natalya Illarionova none 407‐380‐8180 natalie‐deal@hotmail.com

Romanian Christian Hoble Language Skilled 562‐237‐4781 info@chrishoble.com

Julie Donat* none (out of state) 202‐390‐3862 jdonat@yahoo.com

Russian
Serbo‐Croatian Irving Dragosavac* none 407‐324‐7745 irving.drgaosavac@gmail.com

Serbo‐Croatian
Serbo‐Croatian Mladen Bosnjak none 407‐616‐3708 mobtelo63@msn.com

Serbo‐Croatian
Sign Language Brenda Stansbury RID Certified 863‐602‐5379 brendaclassact@gamil.com

Sign Language
Sign Language Donna Lyons RID Certified 407‐569‐7755 donna_marie@me.com

Sign Language
Sign Language Jennifer Szikney RID Certified 407‐443‐7272 jszikney@gmail.com



Sign Language
Sign Language Joanne Carron RID Certified 407‐748‐0553 joterp1@earthlink.net

Sign Language
Sign Language Julie Balassa RID Certified 407‐484‐0429 jkb1200s@gmail.com

Sign Language
Sign Language Marvin Mollinedo  RID Certified 407‐744‐1094 marvinterp@gmail.com

Sign Language
Sign Language Rosanne Trapani RID Certified 407‐468‐7213 rtrapani@interpretek.com

Sign Language/CDI Bud Schrader RID Certified budschrader45@gmail.com

Sign Language
Slovak Dana Bejdova* none 407‐314‐1901 danafl@aol.com

Slovak George Jalevocky* none 321‐436‐1768 george32746@yahoo.com

Slovak
Spanish Agustin de la Mora Federally Certified 407‐579‐8850 delamora.agustin@gmail.com

Spanish
Spanish Alina Paradoa Certified 407‐222‐2631 speak4u@mail.com

Spanish
Spanish Beatrice Croce Certified 407‐619‐8931 chiqui1@earthlink.net

Spanish
Spanish Cecilia Kiyanitza* Registered 407‐927‐7289 cecilia.kiyanitza@gmail.com

Spanish
Spanish Dean McConkey Certified 321‐914‐5350 deanmcconkey64@gmail.com

Spanish
Spanish Dyalma Ocasio Federally  Certified 813‐293‐4660 dyalma@juno.com

Spanish



Spanish Indira Vega Certified 727‐657‐3167 ccertint@gmail.com

Spanish
Spanish Ines Soto Certified 407‐970‐3261 inessoto@linguistinc.com

Spanish
Spanish Jaime Sotomayor Federally Certified 407‐456‐1715 jimmo620@gmail.com

Spanish
Spanish Jessy Castillo Certified 407‐324‐5900 accuratellc@hotmail.com

Spanish
Spanish Mara Cawthorn* Certified 352‐217‐5941 mara@otcdsl.net

Spanish
Spanish Myrian Ingrassia Certified 239‐560‐9626 iminterpreter@yahoo.com

Spanish
Spanish Rafael Barreras Certified 321‐946‐7587 RLBGroupinc@gmail.com

Spanish
Spanish Rosa Bassett* Certified 407‐491‐1995 kbassett4@cfl.rr.com

Spanish
Spanish Tony Rodriguez Certified 407‐449‐1886 arodriguez01@cl.rr.com

Spanish
Spanish Wendy Manav none 407‐923‐3574 wendymanav@yahoo.com

Spanish
Swahili Peggy Wambua none 407‐376‐5672 peggy2k2@gmail.com

Swahili
Swahili Rosebelle Yahuma none (out of state) 612‐802‐5201 ryahuma@yahoo.com

Swahili
Swahili Leopold Nsengiyumva none (out of state) 269‐330‐8724 leonse54@yahoo.com

Swahili
Tagalog Ana Liza Buan Certified (out of state) 917‐892‐9249 anabuan@gmail.com



Tagalog
Tagalog Andrea Garcia none 407‐765‐9899 anbgarcia@yahoo.com

Tagalog
Tagalog Bella Garalde* none 407‐758‐7236 bghealth@att.net

Tagalog

Tagalog
Nepomuceno Farrales 

Reyes Certified (out of state) 908‐370‐1805 beejayrey85@yahoo.com

Tagalog
Thai Rungrat Smitasin none 407‐913‐4092 prayo1116@yahoo.com

Thai
Tigrinya Habtome Tekle none (out of state) 202‐375‐8568 habtomtekle@yahoo.com

Turkish Gulsay Gurbuz none 561‐715‐9099 gulsay@aol.com

Seher Forman* none 407‐712‐0587 seherkaya2001@yahoo.com

Tzotzil Cielo Gomez none 813‐345‐1128 skygomez.cg@gmail.com

Tzotzil
Ukranian Nataliia Bogynia none 407‐529‐8759 nboginya@gmail.com

Urdu Siddhi Talati none 407‐303‐4676 Talatisiddhi@hotmail.com

Ukranian
Uzbek Otabek Kushakov* none 513‐919‐7892 okushakov@gmail.com

Uzbek
Vietnamese Chi Nguyen‐Zen none 813‐220‐7240 chi@vietnameseinterpreterflorida.com

Vietnamese
Vietnamese Kim Zglenski none 717‐599‐1268 kim.zglenski@comcast.net

Vietnamese



Vietnamese Minh Cat none 407‐733‐2009 mncat2000@yahoo.com

Mai Parker none 813‐494‐4038 maiparkerinc@yahoo.com






